4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4011
8598
8611

681417.
681458.
681487.
681367.
681440.
681476.
681349.
681473.

224
593
656
891
113
164
182
584

1023109.
1023253.
1023494.
1022808.
1023182.
1023629.
1022865.
1023362.

699
600
184
184
006
694
554
538

224,
222.
219.
229.
223.
217.
228.
221.

891
812
711
402
508
594
590
348

km
km
km
km
km
km
km
km

9,779
09,628
0,394
1,087
9,703
09,250
1,027
9,530

roxor
roxor

zajist. znacka

hreb niv. znacka v propustku
hreb niv. znacka v propustku
meznik Sroubovaci

meznik Sroubovaci
nastrelovaci hireb v propustku



